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May 2025April 28, 2025 - 
May 4, 2025
Monday, April 28

8:00am - 8:05am Chairman with New Hire Orientation (Room 208)

11:00am - 12:00pm Dwayne with T-Bar residents - BOCC Calendar
1:00pm - 2:00pm Debbie with NACO Agriculture and Rural Affairs 
Steering Committee (via Zoom)

Wednesday, April 30
9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and 
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
2:00pm - 4:00pm Dwayne with Canon City Water Committee
4:00pm - 5:00pm Kevin out
5:00pm - 7:00pm Debbie with STMH Community Benefit Forum 
(via Zoom) - BOCC Calendar

Friday, May 2

Tuesday, April 29
1:15pm - 2:00pm Board of Human Services Meeting (Room 208) - 
BOCC Calendar
2:00pm - 3:00pm Board of Health Meeting (Room 208) - BOCC 
Calendar

Thursday, May 1
8:30am - 11:30am Dwayne with STAC
10:00am - 12:00pm Dwayne with CFT 
10:00am - 11:00am Dwayne with WIR
3:30pm - 4:30pm Debbie with CRWC Governance (via Zoom) - BOCC
Calendar

Saturday, May 3
12:30pm - 2:30pm Blossom Parade (Main Street - Canon City) - BOCC
Calendar

Sunday, May 4
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June 2025May 5, 2025 - 
May 11, 2025
Monday, May 5

8:00am - 9:30am Debbie out of the office

Wednesday, May 7
9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and 
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
12:30pm - 4:30pm Dwayne with BLM Rec Strategy  (Pathfinder) - 
BOCC Calendar
4:00pm - 5:00pm Kevin out
6:00pm - 9:30pm Dwayne w/Fremont Conservation District - BOCC 
Calendar

Friday, May 9

Tuesday, May 6
8:00am - 10:00am Kevin with Tourism Council (Admin Room 208) - 
BOCC Calendar
1:30pm - 2:30pm Debbie with the FEW (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar

Thursday, May 8
9:30am - 10:30am Agenda Review - Commissioners, Attorney, 
County Manager, P&Z Director (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
11:00am - 4:00pm Dwayne with UAWCD (Salida) - BOCC Calendar
1:00pm - 2:00pm Debbie with Built for Zero (Zoom)
2:00pm - 3:00pm Dwayne with Public Land Steering Committee
5:30pm - 7:30pm RGCA Business After Hours

Saturday, May 10
1:00pm - 2:00pm Chamber Legislative Forum
2:00pm - 3:00pm Dwayne with Public Lands

Sunday, May 11


